

18th February, 2021

The Listing Department,	The Manager	The Manager,	
The Calcutta Stock Exchange	The Department of Corporate	The Listing Department,	
Ltd.	Services,	National Stock Exchange of India	
7, Lyons Range,	BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,	Limited, Exchange Plaza,	
Kolkata - 700001	Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex,	
	Mumbai - 400001	Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051	

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from the following shareholders:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.		No. of
			From	То	Shares
KUNJ MORE	K00718	25762 - 25766	4576801	4577300	500
	K00741	41259	6569901	6570900	1000

Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents from the Shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For LINC PEN & PLASTICS LTD.

N. K. DUJARI

Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary

Received Contents Not Verified 17 FEB 2021

TO
MAMESHWARI DATAMATICS P. LTD.
23 R.N. MUKHERSEE ROAD.
5th Flower
KOLKATA - 700001

SUB! FORMALITIES FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE

SHARE CERTIFICATE

UNIT: LINC PEN & PLASTICS LTD.

REF! FOLIO NO KOOTIS, CERTIFICATE No. 25762 To 25766

DISTINCTIVE NOS. 4576801 TO 4577300

FOLIO NO KOOTHI, CERTIFICATE NO HI259

DISTINCTIVE NOS 6569901 TO 65 70900

DEAR SIR

THE ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES. KINDLY

INFORM ME THE FORMACITIES FOR 155UC OF

FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN YOUR RECORDS

THANKING YOU

YOURS FAITMFULLY

KUNJ MORE

MEENA RESIDENCY
BLOCK-E, FLAT 4A

les.

TEGHORIA, KOLKATA - 700157

EMAIL: KUNJMORE @GMAIL. COM